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1. Wsucoriour nazionansriolunnus=inn s-AnienldsnnuisveuliFa:FosynAncu 1 voso1Ans

2. Wsuriorituriaun: Dousingg 9-3afulsRginnuthousnisenmns lasasktivdoniiiniunsiu IngldSiugearuiomuningiay
Houn IWalinurgaySusuvesrinudnrisdenunaouianiiturangaulunisiinsovesulusyrionturiaun:iou RdINIUENEUSHNS
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2.1 Iwuiduvondns vuIAUSSY 6 1WA

2.2 Iuuidudu VUNAUSSY 18.9 ans (INaaau)

TnadsonnuskuneUnAu 3 Usen aut

. USGN iBU 001mas 97n : UhAvadsuiAa 0-2712-7272
« V36N thauaenu 91am 0-2718-1880
« USGN 1uania {(ng) 9706 0-2657-8000

KUNYINR); vunUssevadtnetwimsivasunladlss Tnadfoardodomin

nasusnisvoyasiuonis

Voyasuamsiuudndafivdnu / Delivery Food

d1Au ! $u wasins | 19a1 . HUMBINA
| | .
- #aium 120 un
1 Chester Grill 1145 10.00 - 21.00 u. - Adnd 20 U
- &0 500 UINWEAINEY
2| nelvary 27129000 0000-2045u LG
3  KFC 1150 10.00 - 22.00 U. = R SOt
4 | Mebelen | 171" ol sodsaon

- duflumn 150 LN EAIBUSIHISER
5 MK Delivery 02-248-5555 09.45-21.00 U. SIUMNSHOBISLRUA 199 UIN)
ASma 30 UN

6 | OISHI Delivery 02-712-3456 09.30 - 22.00 U. = Linumegiionen
7 Pizza Hut + 1160 nso ' 10.00 - 22.00 U. - Tufnupnisassorunn

www.pizzahut.co.th - Adads 30 UIN

§
y
e i | i . 9
‘

Auuan 150 Un

8 Narai Delivery 1744 ;1 10.00 - 21.00 u. - F3mda 30 UN
9 . ThePizza Company | 1112 . 10.00- 24.00 U. e
» - AVUuAY 150 UIN
10 | See Fah &ih 0-2800-8080 10.00 - 21.00 U, ~ Fvncy 30U
- &7 600 UNWSANTnE
11 Skylark Delivery 1142 10.00 - 21.00 U.
12 | S&P Delivery 1344 $9.00-21.00U. A

KUNBIKE): SrSTIANUSMsaWDMsIUAuUIUal nsrunnsovdounautEusNIs
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. Air Asia (FD)

Website : http://www.airasia.com
. Bangkok Airways (PG)

Website : http://www.bangkokair.com
. Nok Air (DD)

Website : http://www.nokair.co.th
. Orient Thai Airlines (OX)

Website : http://www.orient-thai.com
. P.B. Air (9Q)

Website : http://www.pbair.com
. Phuket Airlines (9R)

Website : http://www.phuketair.com
. Thai Airways International (TG)

Website : http://www.thaiairways.com

a1enistunteuanus:ing

. Air China (CA)

Website : http://www.airchina.com.ch
. Air France (AF)

Website : http://www.airfrance.co.th
. Air India (AO)

Website : http://www.airindia.com
. Air Macau (NX)

Website : http://www.airmacau.com.mo
. Air Madagascar (MD)

Website : http://www.airmadagascar.com
. Air New Zealand (N2)

Website : http://www.airnewzealand.com
. Alitalia (AZ)

Website : http://www.alitalia.com
. All Nippon Airways (NH)

Website : http://www.ana.co.jp
. Asiana Airlines (0Z)

Website : http://www.asiana-gsa.com
. British Airways (BA)

Website : http://www britishairways.com
. Cathay Pacific Airways (CX)

Website : http://www.catheypacific.com
. China Airlines (CI)

Website : http://www.china-airlines.com
. China Eastern (MU)

Website : http://www.cea anline,sh.an
. China Southern Airlines (C2)

Website : http://www.cs-air.com

0-2515-9999 , 0-2791-4500

0-2265-5555

1318

1126, 0-2229-4260

0-2261-0220-5

0-2679-8999

0-2356-1111

0-2634-8991-7

0-2635-1191

0-2653-2288

0-2535-5409-10

0-2235-8226-9

0-2254-8440-9

0-2634-1800

0-2238-5121,0-2238-5132 Ext. 1

0-2263-8333

0-2627-1701

0-2263-0606, 0-2263-0616

0-2636-6978

N-2636-6978

0-2266-7888
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Emirates (EK)

Website : http://www.ekgroup.com
EVA Airways Corporation (BR)
Website : http://www.evaair.com
Finair (AY)

Website : http://www finair.com
Gulf Air (GF)

Website : http://www.gulfairco.com
Indian Airlines (IC)

Website : http://www.sstravel.co.th
Japan Airlines (JL)

Website : http://www jal.com
Korean Air (KE)

Website : http://www.koreanair.com
Lufthansa German Airlines (LH)
Website : http://www.lufthansa.co.th
Malaysia Airlines (MH)

Website : http://www.malaysia-airlines.com.my

Northwest Airlines (NW)

Website : http://www.nwa.com
Philippine Airlines (PR)

Website : http://www.philippineair.com
Qantas Airways (QF)

Website : http://gantas.com

Qatar Airways (QR)

Website : http://www.qatarairways.com
Royal Jordanian (RJ)

Website : http://www.rja.com.jo

Royal Nepal Airlines (RA)

Website : http://royalnepal.com
Scandinavian Airlines (SK)

Website : hitp://www.flysas.com
Singapore Airlines {SQ)

Website : http://www.singaporeair.com
Sri Lankan Airlines (UL)

Website : http://www .srilankan.aero
Swiss International Airlines (LX)
Website : http://www.swiss.com
Turkish Airlines (TK)

Website : http://www.thy.com

United Airlines (UA)

Website : http://www.ual.com

Vietnam Airlines (VN)

Website : http://www.vietnamair.com.vn

uSENAdINUIINUIBAINSDITU
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CWT - Atudaouwa
http://www.carlsonwagonlit.com/en/
Trans Am Aviation .Co.,Ltd.
http://www.transamaviation.com/
uSUN KUuanaos iR
http://www.TravelBookingCenter.com
usIN Tnensnioa dulwizessa 1R
http://www .thaitravelcenter.com

0-2664-1040

0-2535-3531-5

0-2635-1234 Ext. 101,102,103

0-2254-7931-4

0-2231-0555 (9 Lines)

0-2649-9500

0-2635-0465-72

0-2264-2400

0-2263-0565-71

0-2254-0789

0-2633-5713-4

0-2627-1701

0-2269-2701-5

0-2638-2960

0-2216-5691-5

0-2645-8200

0-2353-6000, 0-2353-6030

0-2236-8450

0-2636-2160

0-2231-0300-7

0-2253-0558, 0-2253-0559

0-2655-4137-40

0-2685-1710

0-2652-2441-3

0-2216-5225

0-2308-8383
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. IANE 1980y b0 0-2611-6499

. IfnBuASEe 0-2878-9000

. NSIAU 0-2875-9998-6
. IfngUNuaU 0-2864-3300

. Ifingissilo 1681

. UwuAIANg 0-2870-6915

. nowawfing 0-2676-1000
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